
Asia RSMs team (Hong Kong office):

Commercial Director Francis Fung francis.fung@philips.com M +852 9688 8152

Sales Manager –  
Hong Kong / Macau Project

Stephen Leung stephen.leung@philips.com M +852 9682 3206

Project Sales Manager –  
TV Studio 

George Mo george.mo@philips.com M +852 9045 6122

Asia Regional Sales Managers: 

Projects Manager George Mo
Hong Kong, Macau, Japan, 
Taiwan, Sri-Lanka, India

 george.mo@philips.com M +852 9045 6122

Sales Manager 
(Malaysia office)

Gary Yap 
Malaysia, Singapore, Thailand, 
Vietnam, Indonesia, Philippines

g.yap@philips.com M +60 12 222 2818

Assistant Sales Manager  
(Malaysia office)

Ian Chee Ian.chee@philips.com M +60 12 268 6668

Sales Manager 
(Korea office)

Henry Shin hj.shin@philips.com M +82 10 3273 1872

Sales Manager 
(Beijing office – China)

Helen Hong helen.hong@philips.com M +86 139 0121 3579

Sales Manager 
(Shanghai office – China)

Shawn Pang shawn.pang@philips.com M +86 136 0183 2132

Asia key contacts
Entertainment 
lighting

Philips Entertainment Lighting Asia have a great team of experienced, motivated and enthusiastic people here to 
support you and your business. Your account is managed by your Key Account Manager and is supported across many 
different aspects of the business. This contact sheet provides a guide to our team and who to reach out to for support.
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Customer service team: 

Customer Resolution Manager Alex Chan alex.chan@philips.com M +852 9570 0338

Senior Engineer – Technical support Daniel Lee daniel.lee@philips.com M +852 9508 0383

Sales support: 

Product / Marketing Manager Patrick Wong patrick.wong@philips.com M +852 9600 7641


